Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe

Meeting

Monitoring
Committee, Paris (16
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Monitoring

Committee, Paris (16
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Monitoring
Committee, Paris (16
Nov)
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Attendees

Sir Roger Gale

Robert Goodwill

TOTAL

Nigel Evans

Sir Roger Gale

TOTAL

Travel (£)

564.33

562.20

1,126.53

515.41

494.70

1,010.11

MONITORING COMMITTEE

Hotel and
Subsistence (£)
259.76

33541

595.17

275.63

230.85

506.48

Total (£)

824.09

897.61

1,721.70

791.04

725.55

1,516.59

Comments

3rd Quarter October-December 2018



