Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Hotel and Subsistence (£)	Total (£)	Comments
Monitoring					
Committee, Paris (16 Nov) Monitoring	Sir Roger Gale	564.33	259.76	824.09	
Committee, Paris (16 Nov) Monitoring	Robert Goodwill	562.20	335.41	897.61	
Committee, Paris (16 Nov)	TOTAL	1,126.53	595.17	1,721.70	
Monitoring					
Committee, Paris (12 Dec) Monitoring	Nigel Evans	515.41	275.63	791.04	
Committee, Paris (12 Dec) Monitoring	Sir Roger Gale	494.70	230.85	725.55	
Committee, Paris (12 Dec)	TOTAL	1,010.11	506.48	1,516.59	